1 2 4
heikenei.com
Einschraubfräser / HTE..
Screw on type / HTE..
Abmessungen [mm]
Dimension [mm] Artikelbezeichnung
Item Code
Bestell-Nr.
Order No Ve
rfü
g.
Av
ai
la
bi
lit
y
Platten
Insert
Ersatzteile
Spare parts
Dc d1 h L L1 M z
8 7,7 36 23 23 4,5 2 # HMS90 HTE08.008 Z02 077 M4.5 2259000 ●
HTE.. 08
HKE12-36174
5002900
MA = 1,4Nm
IP7
50007008 9,7 36,5 23 13* 6 2 # HMS90 HTE08.008 Z02-M6 2259100 ○
10 9,7 36,5 23 23 6 2 # HMS90 HTE10.010 Z02-M6 2259200 ●
HTE.. 10
HKE12-41188
5003000
MA = 2,5Nm
IP8
5000800
12 9,7 36,5 23 23 6 2 # HMS90 HTE12.012 Z02-M6 2259300 ●
HTE.. 12
HKE12-46206
5003100
MA = 3,5Nm
IP10
500100012 12,7 44,0 28 17,5* 8 2 # HMS90 HTE12.012 Z02-M8 2259400 ●
16 12,7 44,0 28 28 8 2 # HMS90 HTE16.016 Z02-M8 2259600 ●
HTE.. 16
HKE12-51244
5003200
MA = 5Nm
IP15
500110016 15,4 46,0 28 28 10 2 # HMS90 HTE16.016 Z02-M10 2259500 ●
20 17,7 46,0 28 28 10 2 # HMS90 HTE20.020 Z02-M10 2259700 ●
HTE.. 20
HKE12-61273
5003300
MA = 7Nm
IP20
5001200
25 20,7 55,0 35 35 12 2 # HMS90 HTE25.025 Z02-M12 2259800 ●
HTE.. 25
HKE12-71311
5003400
MA = 8Nm
IP25
5001300
FLATCUT
EINSCHRAUBFRÄSER / SCREW ON TYPE
COPY MILLING
HELICAL INTERPOLATION
LINEAR RAMPING
D
c
d 1M
L
h
L1